
the dinner buffet

CHILDREN MUST BE  ACCOMPANIED BY A  PAYING ADULT

AN 18% AUTOMATIC  SERVICE  CHARGE WILL BE  APPL IED TO A GROUP OF 8  OR MORE

PLEASE NOTE DEERHURST IS  A CASHLESS  RESORT.  WE ACCEPT DEBIT AND ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS

CHILDREN 4  &  UNDER:  $5  SERVICE  CHARGE

Starters, Soups & Salads

Assorted bread rolls | Maritime Clam Chowder 
Chef's Daily Trio of Freshly Prepared Salads

Build-Your-Own Local Greens Bar 
with House Dressings

Mediterranean Mezze: Homemade Hummus,
Green Olive Tapenade, Classic Bruschetta,

Naan Bread, Pappadums

Kid’s Corner 

Cheese Pizza, Chicken Nuggets, Creamy
Mac & Cheese, Mini Beef Sliders, 

French Fries, Veggie Crudités
 with Dips, 

Slow Roasted Prime Rib
with au jus, Yorkshire pudding,

mustards & horseradish

Maple Glaze Pork Loin
Bala cranberry jus, pearl onion -

rhubarb compote

Local Dishes & Sides
Tonight’s selection of chicken
supreme, maple baked salmon,
whipped potato, chana masala,

Ontario-grown seasonal
vegetables

Locally inspired dishes
celebrating Ontario

Signature Mains

BUFFET 
$49.95 ADULT | $21.75 CHILD (5-12) 

Assorted sweets, homemade desserts, warm
bread pudding and fresh fruit skewers with

warm chocolate fondue

Dessert Offerings



Cocktails

spirit’s
1oz $8.50 | 2oz $14
Smirnoff Vodka | Gordon’s Gin | Crown Royal Whiskey
Captain Morgan Rum | Johnny Walker Red Blend Scotch

Kid’s Fun Fusion  $7.25 

Pen Lake Punch
Sprite, blueberry - raspberry syrup

Strawberry Temple
Strawberry syrup, orange juice, Sprite

Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime juice, simple syrup, mint and sparkling water

Draft Beer
Glass $8 | Pint $11 | Pitcher $29
Coors Light | Miller Lite 
Creemore Peach Sour Ale 
Muskoka Brewery Detour 
Granville Island English Bay Ale
Coors Original | Canvas Brewery Ember Ale
 * Pen Lake Pale Ale * 
(Crafted for Deerhurst Resort by Creemore Springs Brewery)

Tall Cans | $11
Coors Light | Miller Lite 
Sol Cerveza | Creemore Lager
Molson Canadian | Coors Original 

Muskoka Brewery Selections:
Deertail Ale | Craft Lager | Cream Ale | Detour 
Tread Lightly | Mad Tom IPA 

Daura Damm  330ml | $8.25
Guinness Draught Stout  440ml | $12
Heineken Non-Alcoholic Beer 0.0  355ml | $6
Muskoka Brewery Veer Beer Lager with lime 0.5  355ml | $6

Beer

Coolers - Ciders / Tall Cans | $11
Matt and Steve’s Caesar | Smirnoff Ice
Vizzy Hard Seltzer’s / Assorted flavours
Arizona Hard Iced Tea | Strongbow Cider

Muskoka Spirits Hard Sparkling Water
Cherry-Lime or Pineapple-Raspberry  

Coolers

Cabernet Merlot | Península Ridge Estate, Niagara  VQA
Cabernet Sauvignon | Tierra del Fuego  D.O. Valle Central Chile
Merlot | Leaping Horse Vineyards, California
Chianti | Piccinni, Tuscany Italy  DOCG
Pinot Noir | BACHELDER ‘Parfum’ Niagara Escarpment  VQA 

$10
$11
$15
$16
$16

$13
$15
$18
$19
$19

$39
$42
$52
$54
$54

Unoaked Chardonnay | Península Ridge Estate, Niagara  VQA
Sauvignon Blanc | Valle Dorado, Chile
Rosé | Caposoldo, Veneto Italy  IGT
Pinot Grigio | Geografico, Veneto, Italy  DOC
Chardonnay, Leaping Horse Vineyards, California

$10
$11
$13
$13
$15

$13
$15
$16
$16
$18

$39
$45
$48
$48
$52

White

Red 6oz 9oz Bottle

Full wine menu available if you would like more options 
An 18% automatic service charge will be applied to a group of 8 or more.

Scotch Bramble | $23
Johnny Walker Black Scotch, Cassis, lemon juice, blackberry
purée, simple syrup

Blueberry Rosemary Mojito | $19.50
Mint infused Captain Morgan Rum, blueberry syrup, soda,
mint and lime 

Espresso Martini | $18
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, cold brew coffee, Deerhurst
dusting of cocoa powder  

Dark & Stormy | $18.50
Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Fever-Tree ginger beer, lime juice

French 75 | $18.50
Gordon’s London Dry Gin, lemon juice, simple soaked syrup


